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t d Assembly Instructions

Hardware

1/4 20 Snap Fastener

Tools

Screwdriver/Drill

= :

1/420x0.5 10-32x0.5

1/420x1.375

1/420x0.75

#2 Phillips #3 Phillips

R
——— —

36035/36039 36036/36040

Work surface

36038/36042

32087
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36005

36037/36041

36023/36024
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7 x8
1/420% 0.5

36035/36039

#10 x 0.625
Wood Screw

for OR

Laminate Surface

#2 Phillips 0 #3 Phillips

1/420x0.5 @

for

Compact Laminate
Surface

x36
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36036/36040
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x38 @

1/420x1.375

)

32213/32215 #3 Phillips

1/4 20 x .75 Washer|

1/4 20 Keps Nut

#3 Phillips
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10-32x.05
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1 #2 Phillips

x8

. | 36023/36024
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#3 Phillips
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